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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka,KS66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Mike Kagay

Filing Report Address: 200 SE 7th St

Address2: Suite 214

City: Topeka Zip: 66603 County: Shawnee
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: District Attorney District: 3

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 j CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

i 2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 JTOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 ; CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 l OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$17,003.14

$17,200.00

$34,203.14

$0.00

$34,203.14^

$894.29

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 10:01 :57 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Andrew Lindeman
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Mike Kagay

Date

10/23/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/22/24

10/18/24

10/18/24

10/17/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kevin Keatley
200 SE 7th St
Topeka KS 66603

Mammoth Construction
601 EWyandotte
Meriden KS 66512

Matt Bergmann
5543 NW Hoch Rd
Silver Lake KS 66539

Craig Heideman
3303 NW Bent Tree
Topeka KS 66618

Topeka Ear Nose & Throat
920 SW Lane
Topeka KS 66606

Riordian, Fincher & Mayo
3735SWWanamaker
Topeka KS 66610

Mark Ruelle
2737 SE Ratner Rd
Tecumseh KS 66542

Sandy Ruelle
2737 SE Ratner Rd
Tecumseh KS 66542

lustin Lamison

1625SWWanamaker
Topeka KS 66604

Mike Morse
3941 SW Chelmsford
Fopeka KS 66610

Fodd Hansen

5906 SW Clarion Park
Topeka KS 66610

Emily McGee
5208 SE Belle
Fopeka KS 66604

VIattAll
W3 Lawrence Ave

Lawrence KS 66049

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Attorney

Attorney

Banker

Business Executive

Board Member

Business Executive

Business Executive

Business Executive

Homemaker

Business Executive

Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$150.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.001

$500.001

$500.001



10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/15/24

10/03/24

10/02/24

10/02/24

10/01/24

Brent Boles

7521SWRobinhoodCt
Topeka KS 66614

Vaems Aviation

6410SEForbesAve
Topeka KS 66619

Ken Vander Hart
4416SWPinebrook
Topeka KS 66610

Cody Foster
7513SWRobinhoodCt
Topeka KS 66614

Eric Bettis
PO Box 1694
Topeka KS 66601

Present to Win, LLC
4417SWPinebrook
Topeka KS 66610

Marc Bunting
12106 Burlingame
Burlingame KS 66413

Matt Vincent
1501 SWWestoverRd
Topeka KS 66604

Golden Rule Remodeling
4707 SW 6th Ave
Topeka KS 66606

GECEA Properties
4707 SW 6th Ave
Topeka KS 66606

Kansas Fencing
620 NW Gordon
Topeka KS 66608

Matt Pivamik
7510SW Oxfordshire
Topeka KS 66614

Tim Keck
1823 NW 94th St
Topeka KS 66618

PTMW
5040 NW Hwy 24
Topeka KS 66618

Alex Orel
14940 Warren Rd
Maple Hill KS 66507

Midwest Health
3024SWWanamaker
Topeka KS 66614

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Business Executive

Business Executive

Business Executive

Business Executive

Business Executive

Business Executive

Executive

Attorney

Lobbyist

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$150.00

$500.00

$500,00

$250.00

$500.00



10/01/24

08/31/24

08/14/24

08/14/24

08/14/24

08/07/24

08/02/24

08/02/24

08/02/24

07/27/24

Bettis Asphalt
PO Box 1694
Topeka KS 66601

3200, LLC
3200SWHuntoon
Topeka KS 66604

Cavanaugh, Biggs and
Lemon
3200 SW Huntoon
Topeka KS 66604

Westboro Properties
3200 SW Huntoon
Topeka KS 66604

Tom Lemon
3200 SW Huntoon
Topeka KS 66604

Shannon Szambecki
200 SE 7th St
Topeka KS 66603

Dan Dunbar
200 SE 7th St
Topeka KS 66603

Chuck Kitt
200 SE 7th St
Topeka KS 66603

Steve Karrer
200 SE 7th St
Topeka KS 66603

Will Manly
200 SE 7th St
Topeka KS 66603

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$150.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$17200.00

$0
$0
$0

$17200.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Mike Kagay

Date

10/22/24

10/15/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Carissa Lemon
3200 SW Huntoon
Topeka KS 66604

Jen Foster

7513SWRobinhoodCt
Topeka KS 66614

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Business Owner

Business Owner

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Catering

Catering

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$490.001

$404.29!

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD

$894.29!

$o!
$894.29
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