Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Mike Kagay Filing Report Address: 200 SE 7th St

Address2: Suite 214

City: Topeka Zip: 66603 County: Shawnee

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: District Attorney District: 3

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$17,003.14
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$17,200.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$34,203.14
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$34,203.14
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$894.29
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 10:01:57 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Andrew Lindeman

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Mike Kagay

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/23/24	Kevin Keatley 200 SE 7th St Topeka KS 66603	Check	Attorney	\$250.00
10/22/24	Mammoth Construction 601 E Wyandotte Meriden KS 66512	Check		\$500.00
10/22/24	Matt Bergmann 5543 NW Hoch Rd Silver Lake KS 66539	Check	Attorney	\$250.00
10/22/24	Craig Heideman 3303 NW Bent Tree Topeka KS 66618	Check	Banker	\$150.00
10/22/24	Topeka Ear Nose & Throat 920 SW Lane Topeka KS 66606	Check		\$500.00
10/22/24	Riordian, Fincher & Mayo 3735 SW Wanamaker Topeka KS 66610	Check		\$250.00
10/18/24	Mark Ruelle 2737 SE Ratner Rd Tecumseh KS 66542	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/18/24	Sandy Ruelle 2737 SE Ratner Rd Tecumseh KS 66542	Check	Board Member	\$500.00
10/17/24	Justin Lamison 1625 SW Wanamaker Topeka KS 66604	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/15/24	Mike Morse 3941 SW Chelmsford Topeka KS 66610	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/15/24	Todd Hansen 3906 SW Clarion Park Topeka KS 66610	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/15/24	Emily McGee 5208 SE Belle Topeka KS 66604	Check	Homemaker	\$500.00
10/15/24	Matt All 403 Lawrence Ave Lawrence KS 66049	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00

10/15/24	Brent Boles 7521 SW Robinhood Ct	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/15/24	Topeka KS 66614 Vaerus Aviation 6410 SE Forbes Ave	Check		\$500.00
10/13/24	Topeka KS 66619	Check		
10/15/24	Ken Vander Hart 4416 SW Pinebrook Topeka KS 66610	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/15/24	Cody Foster 7513 SW Robinhood Ct Topeka KS 66614	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/15/24	Eric Bettis PO Box 1694 Topeka KS 66601	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/15/24	Present to Win, LLC 4417 SW Pinebrook Topeka KS 66610	Check		\$500.00
10/15/24	Marc Bunting 12106 Burlingame Burlingame KS 66413	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/15/24	Matt Vincent 1501 SW Westover Rd Topeka KS 66604	Check	Business Executive	\$500.00
10/15/24	Golden Rule Remodeling 4707 SW 6th Ave Topeka KS 66606	Check		\$500.00
10/15/24	GECEA Properties 4707 SW 6th Ave Topeka KS 66606	Check		\$500.00
10/15/24	Kansas Fencing 620 NW Gordon Topeka KS 66608	Check		\$250.00
10/15/24	Matt Pivarnik 7510 SW Oxfordshire Topeka KS 66614	Check	Executive	\$150.00
10/03/24	Tim Keck 1823 NW 94th St Topeka KS 66618	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
10/02/24	PTMW 5040 NW Hwy 24 Topeka KS 66618	Check		\$500.00
10/02/24	Alex Orel 14940 Warren Rd Maple Hill KS 66507	Check	Lobbyist	\$250.00
10/01/24	Midwest Health 3024 SW Wanamaker Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$500.00

10/01/24	Bettis Asphalt PO Box 1694 Topeka KS 66601	Check		\$500.00
08/31/24	3200, LLC 3200 SW Huntoon Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
08/14/24	Cavanaugh, Biggs and Lemon 3200 SW Huntoon Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
08/14/24	Westboro Properties 3200 SW Huntoon Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
08/14/24	Tom Lemon 3200 SW Huntoon Topeka KS 66604	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
08/07/24	Shannon Szambecki 200 SE 7th St Topeka KS 66603	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
08/02/24	Dan Dunbar 200 SE 7th St Topeka KS 66603	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
08/02/24	Chuck Kitt 200 SE 7th St Topeka KS 66603	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
08/02/24	Steve Karrer 200 SE 7th St Topeka KS 66603	Check	Attorney	\$500.00
07/27/24	Will Manly 200 SE 7th St Topeka KS 66603	Check	Attorney	\$150.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$17200.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)				\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$17200.00

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Mike Kagay

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
10/22/24	Carissa Lemon 3200 SW Huntoon Topeka KS 66604	Business Owner	Catering	\$490.00
10/15/24	Jen Foster 7513 SW Robinhood Ct Topeka KS 66614	Business Owner	Catering	\$404.29
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$894.29	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$894.29	

Print this form or Go Back